
CLEAR CREEK TWP 13384

DALLAS TWP 16678

DALLAS TWP 16678

HUNTINGTON TWP 35311

JACKSON TWP 37116

LANCASTER TWP 41904 ROCK CREEK TWP 65304

UNION TWP 77354

WARREN TWP 80126

Huntington 35302

PP1

PP300004*

00005*

00006*

0
0

0
0

6
*

00008*
00009*

00010*

00011*

00012*

00013*

00014*

00015*

00018*

00019*

00020*

00021*

00022*

00024*

00025*

00026*

00027*

00028*00029*

017050

C l a i r  L a k e

B i g
B l u e
L a k e

W a b a s h  R i v e r

H u n t i n g t o n  R s v r

85.565605W
40.829196N

85.565605W
40.945275N

85.412791W
40.829196N

85.412791W
40.945275N

N

E

S

W

T h e  p l o t t e d  m a p  s c a l e  i s  1 : 1 7 5 0 0

. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9 . 9  m i0

1 1  k m0
ST: Indiana (18)
COU: Huntington (069)

(2KPLVTD) 21318069005000000000

SHEET 5 OF 12 PARENT SHEETS

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

K e y  t o  A d j a c e n t  S h e e t sS h e e t  L o c a t i o n  w i t h i n  C o u n t y

U.S.  DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Stat is t ics  Adminis t ra t ion  U.S.  Census Bureau

All  legal  boundaries  and names are  as  of  January 1,  2000.
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Voting Districts

Code Name

GEOGRAPHIC AREAS LEGEND

S Y M B O L N A M E  S T Y L E

INTERNATIONAL
STATE
COUNTY

Conso l i da t ed  C i ty
MINOR CIVIL  D IV .

1

Incorporated Place 1

Census Designated Place 1

Vot ing  Dis t r ic t 2

S L D − S e n a t e

S L D − H o u s e

Mil i tary I n s e t Out Area

1 A  '  *  '  f o l l o w i n g  a  p l a c e  n a m e  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  p l a c e  i s  c o e x t e n s i v e  w i t h  a

M C D .   A  '  °  '  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  p l a c e  i s  a l s o  a  f a l s e  M C D .   I n  b o t h  c a s e s ,  t h e

M C D  n a m e  i s  s h o w n  o n l y  w h e n  i t  d i f f e r s  f r o m  t h e  p l a c e  n a m e .

2 A  ' * '  f o l l o w i n g  a  V T D  c o d e  i n d i c a t e s  a n  a c t u a l  v o t i n g  d i s t r i c t .   I t s  a b s e n c e

i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  V T D  i s  a  p s e u d o  v o t i n g  d i s t r i c t  o r  n o  i n f o r m a t i o n  i s

a v a i l a b l e  a s  t o  i t s  s t a t u s .


